Spot %

move

Spot
level
1.4427
1.4154
1.3882
1.3610
1.3338
1.3066
1.2793

-4.98%
-3.24%
-1.56%
0.00%
1.48%
3.25%
5.32%

Time to expiry

2m
-4.94%
-3.18%
-1.50%
-0.02%
1.40%
3.18%
5.30%

1m
-4.90%
-3.21%
-1.48%
-0.06%
1.28%
3.13%
5.30%

-5.15%
-3.17%
-1.18%
0.00%
0.98%
3.00%
5.02%
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