

Spot % move	Spot level	Time to expiry			
		3m	2m	1m	At exp
6%	1.4427	-4.98%	-4.94%	-4.90%	-5.15%
4%	1.4154	-3.24%	-3.18%	-3.21%	-3.17%
2%	1.3882	-1.56%	-1.50%	-1.48%	-1.18%
0%	1.3610	0.00%	-0.02%	-0.06%	0.00%
-2%	1.3338	1.48%	1.40%	1.28%	0.98%
-4%	1.3066	3.25%	3.18%	3.13%	3.00%
-6%	1.2793	5.32%	5.30%	5.30%	5.02%